
Department of Computer Science and Engineering 

 Advisor List For B.Sc. in CSE /B.Sc. in Data Science Fall 2025 TRIMESTER 

Sl Advisor (Faculty) Name Initial Phone Email Room Advisee List

1 Samin Sharaf Somik SSSk 8801580117550 samin@cse.uiu.ac.bd 419 (D) 0112520201-0112520300

2 Azizur Rahman Anik ARnA 8801954843608 azizur@cse.uiu.ac.bd 836(B) 0112520301-0112520328, 0112510001-0112510077

3 Mr. Shoib Ahmed Shourav SAhSh 01675490353 shoib@cse.uiu.ac.bd 536 (B) 0112510078-0112510184,  0112520001-0112520100

4 Nabila Sabrin Sworna NSS 8801911644209 nabila@cse.uiu.ac.bd 419 (D) 0112510185-0112510291

5 Anika Tasnim Rodela ATR 8801987985082 anika@cse.uiu.ac.bd 636 0112510292-0112510397

6 Fahim Hafiz FaHa 8801708631299 fahimhafiz@cse.uiu.ac.bd 636 0112510398-0112510414, 0112430001-0112430087

7 Md. Romizul Islam MdRIm 8801798238205 romizul@cse.uiu.ac.bd 419 (A) 0112430088-0112430191

8 Humaira Anzum Neha HAN 8801720064836 humaira@cse.uiu.ac.bd 837(B) 0112430192-0112430295

9 A.H.M. Osama Haque AHMOH 8801857715545 osama@cse.uiu.ac.bd 836(C) 0112430296-0112430397

10 Iftekharul Abedeen IAb 8801517006553 iftekharul@cse.uiu.ac.bd 636 0112430398-0112430502

11 Kazi Abdun Noor KAN 8801867384434 abdunnoor@cse.uiu.ac.bd 336 (A) 0112430503-0112430606

12 Md. Muhyminul Haque MdMH 8801789926815 muhyminul@cse.uiu.ac.bd 419 (D) 0112430607-0112430710

13 Md. Shadman Aadeeb MdShA 8801712299121 shadman@cse.uiu.ac.bd 636 0112430711-0112430748, 0112420001-0112420076

14 Nusrat Jahan Tithi NtJT 8801521200375 nusrat@cse.uiu.ac.bd 636 0112420077-0112420195

15 Umama Rahman UR 8801799358591 umama@cse.uiu.ac.bd 635 (B) 0112420196-0112420314

16 Charles Aunkan Gomes CAG 8801770347232 charles@cse.uiu.ac.bd 419 (C) 0112420315-0112420433

17 Md. Shafqat Talukder MSTR 8801926749123 shafqat@cse.uiu.ac.bd 219 0112420434-0112420552

18 Asif Ahmed Utsa AAU 8801700545293 asif@cse.uiu.ac.bd 419 (A) 0112420553-0112420671

19 Sidratul Muntaha SiMa 8801742256703 sidratul@cse.uiu.ac.bd 635 (B) 0112420672-0112420734, 0112410001-0112410058

20 Noman Asif Aditya NoAA 8801727606702 aditya@cse.uiu.ac.bd 836(C) 0112410059-0112410181

21 Md. Nafis Tahmid Akhand MNTA 8801615341752 tahmid@cse.uiu.ac.bd 219 0112410182-0112410304

22 Shekh. Md. Saifur Rahman SMSR 8801303529289 saifur@cse.uiu.ac.bd 837 (D) 0112410305-0112410427

23 Asnuva Tanvin AsTn 8801767981070 tanvin@cse.uiu.ac.bd 635 (B) 0112410428-0112410549

24 Tasmin Sanjida TaSa 8801627998299 sanjida@cse.uiu.ac.bd 419 (B) 0112330001-0112330124
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25 Rahad Khan RaK 8801634319377 rahad@cse.uiu.ac.bd 719A 0112330125-0112330248

26 Khandokar Md. Rahat Hossain KMRH 8801552420536 rahat@cse.uiu.ac.bd 837 (A) 0112330249-0112330372

27 Taki Yashir TY 8801521555488 taki@cse.uiu.ac.bd 336 (D) 0112330373-0112330496

28 Md. Mushfiqul Haque Omi MHO 8801759203694 mushfiqul@cse.uiu.ac.bd 837(A) 0112330497-0112330620

29 Tanmoy Bipro Das TBD 8801680332098 tanmoy@cse.uiu.ac.bd 837 (D) 0112330621-0112330744

30 Hasan Al Kayem MHAK 01521432559 hasan@cse.uiu.ac.bd 933 (H) 0112330745-0112330868

31 M. Fahmin Rahman MFRn 8801704557290 fahmin@cse.uiu.ac.bd 837 (C) 0112330869-0112330992

32 Md. Abid Hossain AbHn 8801796992356 abid@cse.uiu.ac.bd 619 0112330993-0112331116

33 Shihab Ahmed ShAhd 8801682233149 shihab@cse.uiu.ac.bd 319 (A) 0112331117-0112331171, 0112320001-0112320078

34 Sidratul Tanzila Tasmi STT 8801735944394 tanzila@cse.uiu.ac.bd 319 (D) 0112320079-0112320218

35 Sherajul Arifin ShArn 8801747504514 sherajul@cse.uiu.ac.bd 319 (C) 0112320219-0112320297, 0112310001-0112310062

36 Mobaswirul Islam MoIsm 8801886313963 mobaswirul@cse.uiu.ac.bd 336 (D) 0112310063-0112310202

37 Abdullah Ibne Masud Mahi AIMM 8801842939194 ibnemasud@cse.uiu.ac.bd 919 (B) 0112310203-0112310342

38 Mahmudul Hasan MahHsn 8801914259744 mahmudul@cse.uiu.ac.bd 836 (A) 0112310343-0112310482

39 Muhammad Anwarul Azim MAnAm 8801967091405 anwarul@cse.uiu.ac.bd 619 (D) 0112310483-0112310609, 0112230002-0112230016

40 Sajid Ahmed Chowdhury SdACh 8801760514780 sajidahmed@cse.uiu.ac.bd 319 (B) 0112230017-0112230153

41 Sabah Ahmed SabAd 8801777884247 sabah@cse.uiu.ac.bd 635 (C) 0112230154-0112230290

42 Rakib Ahsan RbAn 8801744956510 rakib@cse.uiu.ac.bd 635 (C) 0112230291-0112230427

43 Rakibul Hasan Rafi RaHR 8801737659967 rakibulhasan@cse.uiu.ac.bd 635 (C) 0112230428-0112230564

44 Md. Muhaiminul Islam Nafi MMIN 8801704953445 muhaiminul@cse.uiu.ac.bd 635 (C) 0112230565-0112230701

45 Imran Hossain IHn 8801892555265 imran@cse.uiu.ac.bd 833 (G) 0112230702-0112230838

46 Fairoz Anika FzAn 8801733197087 fairoz@cse.uiu.ac.bd 833 (H) 0112230839-0112230975

47 Didarul Islam Didar DID 8801828747064 didarul@cse.uiu.ac.bd 833 (G) 0112230976-0112231076, 011222001-011222040

48 Mr. Md. Tarek Hasan MdTH 01772888601 tarek@cse.uiu.ac.bd 319 011222041-011222191,  0112520101-0112520200
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49 Tasmia Binte Sogir TBS 8801911510859 tasmia@cse.uiu.ac.bd 833H 011222192-011222342

50 Tahsin Wahid TW 8801677464719 tahsin@cse.uiu.ac.bd  635C 011222343-011222365, 011221001-011221123

51 Pranta Biswas PB 8801879903188 pranta@cse.uiu.ac.bd 636A 011221124-011221268

52 Rizvan Jawad Ruhan RJR 8801830618640 rizvan@cse.uiu.ac.bd 837/D 011221269-011221413

53 Anudwaipaon Antu AdAn 8801521520121 anudwaipaon@cse.uiu.ac.bd 719D 011221414-011221558

54 Arnab Bhattacharjee ArBh 8801879038263 arnab@cse.uiu.ac.bd  933I 011221559-011221610, 011213001-011213099

55 Rafid Nahiyan Farabi RNF 8801857369988 rafid@cse.uiu.ac.bd 933J 011213100-011213212, 011212001-011212046

56 Shahriar Mahmud ShMd 8801886360871 shahriarmahmud@cse.uiu.ac.bd 933J 011212047-011212168, 011211001-011211060

57 Nusaiba Zaman Manifa NZMa 8801622545050 manifa@cse.uiu.ac.bd 833H
011211061-011211137, 011203001-011203072, 

011202002-011202096

58 Sayem Shahad SmSd 8801741355352 sayem@cse.uiu.ac.bd 933I 011202097-011202339, 011201012-011201122

59 Hafijul Hoque Chowdhury HHCh 8801760830558 hafijul@cse.uiu.ac.bd 933 011201123-011201470, 011193012-011193036

60 Abrar Mahmud ArMd 8801754866766 abrar@cse.uiu.ac.bd 933
011193037-011193157, 011192011-011192153, 

011191001-011191277

61 Minhajul Bashir MiBa 8801912736131 minhajul@cse.uiu.ac.bd 319 123 to 183 batch of BSCSE 

62 Ms. Khushnur Binte Jahangir KBJ 01688185250 khushnur@cse.uiu.ac.bd 336 0152520001-0152520082,0152510001-0152510018

63 Mr. Farhan Anan Himu FAH 01794397694 himu@cse.uiu.ac.bd 536 0152510019-0152510069,0152430001-0152430049

64 Mr. Tahmid Mosaddeque TaMo 01632037012 mosaddeque@cse.uiu.ac.bd 719 (D) 0152430050-0152430109,0152420002-0152420030

65 Mr. Md. Irfanur Rahman Rafio IRR 01552443807 irfanur@cse.uiu.ac.bd 837 (D) 0152410041-0152410074,0152330001-0152330080

66 Mr. Md. Tanvir Raihan MTR 01643171903 tanvir@cse.uiu.ac.bd 419 0152330081-0152330164,BSDS batch 221 to 232

_____________________________ _____________________________

Mir Mohammad Monir Dr. Suman Ahmmed

Joint Registrar Dept. Of CSE Head, Dept. Of CSE
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